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7. 
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The following post graduate (MDMS) students who have been admitted in this college in 
pursuance of Notification No: 065-BOPEE of 2023 dated: 20-08-2023 issued by the Controller 
of Examinations are hereby directed to report for joining lduties to the concerned Head of the 
department with immediate effect : 

10. 

11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 

18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 

23. 
29. 
30. 
31. 
32. 
33. 
34. 

35. 

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE JAMMU 

36. 

Dr. Ashutosh Gupta 
Principali & Dean 

NAME OF CANDIDATE 

Dr. Yaman S/O Subey Singh 
Dr.Sumedha Jolly D/O Sushil K Jolly 
Dr.Sakshi D/O Sanjay 
Dr.Abdul Wahecd S/O Mohd. Bashir 

Dr.Tarlibo yina Rama Krishna S/O Tarliboy ina Venkatesh 
Dr.Sakshi Sharma D/O Sita Ram Sharma 

Dr.Rupin Sharma S/O Rakesh Kumar Sharma 
Dr.Sourav Sharma S/O Shakti Kumar 
Dr.Shivani Sudan D/O Sham Lal 

DrArun Mahajan S/O Shadi Lal Gupta 
Dr.Ranbir Singh Chib S/O Narinder Singh Chib 

Dr.Sudhakar Chugh S/O Parvesh Chugh 
Dr.Jatin Sharma S/O Rajesh Sharma 

Dr.Supriya D'O Ashok Kumar 
Dr.Parshant Khandelwal S/O Jagbir Khandelwal 
Dr.Sidhant Gupta S/O Kuldeep Kumar Gupta 
Dr.Dushyant Sharma S/O Ram Swaroop 

Dr.Ankush Sharma S/O Banbari Dass 
Dr.Adarsh Singh S/O Ashok Kumar 
Dr.Ravinder Giri SO Baldev Giri 

Dr.Disha Garg D/O Parlad Garg 

ORDER 

Dr.Sonali Gupta DIO Surinder Mohan 
Dr.Aanchal D/O Ram Kumar 
Dr.Trisha Shreshtha D/O Ganesh Prasad 
Dr.Mir Mohammad Abid S/O Nazir Ahmad Mir 
Dr.Aaqib Suhail Mir S/O Irshad Ahmad Mir 
Dr.Mohammad Abdul Muqueet S/O Aijaz Ahmad 
Dr.Shivali Devi D/O Romesh Chander 
Dr.Nahida Nazim D/O Mohd. Abdullah Choudhary 
Dr.Chanchal D/O Prahlad Singh 
Dr. Isha Sharma D/0 Sunil Sharma 
Dr.Antriksha Sharma D/0 Kushal Barru 

Dr.Meenakshi Kundan D/O Jia Lal 
Dr.Taranpreet Singh S/O Manjeet Singh 
Dr.Nazakat Ajaz S/O Liyagat Ali 
Dr.Prakash N S/O Nagan 

37. Dr.Abhai Singh 

Tel: 0191-2584247 

aiwal S/O Rajesh Singh Bhadwal 

Fax: 0191-2584234 

E-mail: pmc-gmcjammu@jk.gov.in 

Discipline 
Medicine 
-do 
-do 
-do 
-do 
-do 
-do 
-do 
-do 
-do 
-do 
Radio-Diagnosis 
-do 
-do 
-do 
-do 
-do 
-do 
-do 
-do 
Opbthalmology 
-do 
-do 
-do 
-do 
-do 
-do 
-do 
Pathology 
-do 
-do 
-do 
-do 

G2 

Orthopaedics 
-do 
-do 
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98. 
99. 

Dr.Privanka Khar D/O Ravinder Kumar Khar 

Dr.Aastha Sharma D/0 Rajesh Sharma 
Dr.Anishwara D/O Sunil Kumar 

Dr.Prerna Slathia DIO Jagrup Singh Slathia 
Dr.Salman Tipu S/O Shakeel Ahmed 
Dr.Mohd. Sadig S/O Abdul Ali 

100. Dr.Sulochana D/O Gemper Ram 
101. Dr.Sushil Badgal S/O Parbhat Kumar 

102. Dr.lqra Shafi D/O Mohamad Shafi Mir 
103. Dr.Aman Uilah Daing S/O0 Attaullah Daing (Diploma) 
104. Dr.Jai Vishal S/O Janak Raj 
105. Dr.Owais Ahmed Khan S/O Mohd. Riasat Khan 
106. Dr.Jasra Nisar D/O Nisar Hussain Madni 

No: GMCJ/PG/ 2 
Copy forwarded for information & necessary action to the: 

2. Ilc Academic, GMC, Jammu. 
3. Prof. & Head, Deptt. of 
4. Chief Accounts Officer, GMC, Jammu. 

-do 
-do 

6. College Notice Board. 
7. Office copy. 

-do 
-do 
-do 
-do 

The Head of the departments are requested to intimate their joining to this office. 

Dermatology 
-do 
-do 
-do 
Pharmacology 
Community Medicine 

Physiology 

1. Administrative Secretary to Govt. Health & Medical Education Deptt. Civil Secretariat. 
J&K UT. 

Principal & Dean 
iovt, Medical College 

Dated: Z -03-2023 

" GMC, Jammiu. 

Z. In-charge web site with the request to upload in the college web site. 

Jammj 
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